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Department Contact Name Email Office Location Phone
Anesthesiology Lucelva Mendez Lmendez@mednet.ucla.edu 757 Westwood Plaza, Suite 3325 310-267-8654
Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences Denise Lopez dlopez@atmos.ucla.edu 7127 Math Sciences Building 310-825-1217

Biological Chemistry Stacey Chiong; Brian Phan
schiong@mednet.ucla.edu; 
bphan@mednet.ucla.edu 310 BSRB 310-825-4625

Biomathematics Emily Fitch efitch@mednet.ucla.edu 23-385 CHS 310-825-0390
Biomedical Research Enika Tumanov etumanov@lifesci.ucla.edu 220B Hershey Hall 310-825-0237
Biostatistics Roxana Naranjo rlnaranjo@ph.ucla.edu 51-254 CHS 310-267-2186
Chemistry & Biochemistry Ana Guido 	aguido@chem.ucla.edu 4006 Young Hall 310-825-3150
Community Health Sciences Dept Kathy Yi kathyy@ph.ucla.edu 36-070B CHS 310-825-8314
Dentistry Matthew Dingman mdingman@dentistry.ucla.edu 13-089 CHS 310-825-1955
Earth, Planetary and Space Sciences Lauri Holbrook holbrook@ess.ucla.edu 3683 Geology Building 310-825-3917
Ecology and Evolutionary Biology Jessica Angus jangus@lifesci.ucla.edu 101 Hershey Hall 310-825-1680
Economics Department Julie Plotkin ug-counselor@econ.ucla.edu 2263 Bunche Hall 310-825-5118
Engineering Academic & Student Affairs https://www.seasoasa.ucla.edu/contact6426 Boelter Hall 310 825-9580
Environmental Health Sci Dept Lindsey Lorenzana lmlorenzana@g.ucla.edu 61-279 CHS 310-206-2304
Environment & Sustainability Royce Dieckmann rdieckmann@ioes.ucla.edu La Kretz Hall, Suite 300 310-206-9193
Human Genetics Lorraine Hartman lshartman@mednet.ucla.edu 6506 Gonda 310-794-5423
Math Connie Jung ugrad@math.ucla.edu 6356 Math Sciences Building 310-206-1286
MCDB Connie Firestone/Maggie Schmundergradmcdb@lifesci.ucla.edu 128 Hershey Hall 310-825-7109
Medicine/Internal Med Kimberly Martinez DOM_Med199@mednet.ucla.edu RRMC Ste 7236 310-206-0434
*Family Medicine Barbara Zolkin bzolkin@mednet.ucla.edu 50-071 CHS 310-825-1048
MIMG Tasha J. Taylor tjtaylor@mednet.ucla.edu 1602B Molecular Science Bldg 310-825-8482
Molecular and Medical Pharm Emily Fitch efitch@mednet.ucla.edu 23-385 CHS 310-825-0390
Neurobiology Jennifer Lee jenniferl@mednetucla.edu 1506D Gonda 310-825-8153
Neurology Ashley Huendo ahuendo@mednet.ucla.edu 710 Westwood Blvd., Rm 1-1240 310-825-6681
Neuroscience Jaclyn Robbin/Aftin Whitten neurosci@ucla.edu 1321 Gonda Center 310-206-2349
Neurosurgery Abigail McCann amccann@mednet.ucla.edu 300 Stein Plaza, Ste 420 310-825-8839

Nursing Lizbeth Del Rio; Stephanie F. Do
ldelriomorquecho@sonnet.ucla.edu; 
sdominick@sonnet.ucla.edu 2-137 Factor Bldg 310-825-7182

Obstetrics & Gynecology Janelle Lopez OBGYNMedEd@mednet.ucla.edu B2-049 CHS 310-206-5151
Opthalmology Debbie Sato sato@jsei.ucla.edu 2-142 JSEI Bldg 310-825-4617
Pathology Heidi Martinez hmmartinez@mednet.ucla.edu 13-145 CHS 310-794-7495	
Pediatrics Tiffany Chen TiChen@mednet.ucla.edu MDCC 22-412 310-825-5095
Physics & Astronomy Francoise Queval queval@physics.ucla.edu 1-707A Physics & Astronomy 310-825-2453
Physiological Sciences Inna Gergel gergel@physci.ucla.edu 125 Hershey Hall 310-825-3892
Physiology Daralyn Aburdene daburdene@mednet.ucla.edu 23-148 CHS 310-267-1188
Psychiatry Valecia Sarmento VSarmento@mednet.ucla.edu B7-357 Semel Insitute 310-794-1257
Public Health Jessika Herrera jessika@ph.ucla.edu 16-035 CHS 310-825-6381
Radiation Oncology Kathy Rose krose@mednet.ucla.edu 200 Medical Plaza, Suite B265-91 310-825-9771
Society and Genetics Frenz Cabison frenz@socgen.ucla.edu Life Science 3360C 310-206-1890
Statistics Dept Michael Kang michael.kang@stat.ucla.edu 8125D Math Sciences Building 310-206-3742
Surgery & Orthopaedic Surgery Iris Mau imau@mednet.ucla.edu 72-229 CHS 310-206-2567
Urology Janelle Lopez urologymeded@mednet.ucla.edu B2-049 CHS 310-206-5151
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